Western Stars won by 10 wickets

Batsman
Dion Ball

Jeremy Fray

Aarondae Thomas
Lovintz Tota

Denar Johnson
Chris Dailey*
Mike Levon
Koshun Lightbourne-Simmons
Sanjay Sinanont
Sherwin Jones
Dwayne Brangman
Extras

Total

FOW  Over
1-9 12
2-9 13
3-9 23
4-13 36
5-49 105

Batsman

Dion Ball
Aarondae Thomas
Jeremy Fray
Lovintz Tota
Denar Johnson

Bowler

Seth Campbell
Rohan Davis
Phillip Thomas
Dante Wellman
Khiry Furbert

J Swan

Batsman

R Tyrrell

J Manders

Seth Campbell
Swayne Campbell
Khiry Furbert*t
Seion Darrell
Kyle Wade
Dante Wellman
Phillip Thomas
Jamori Manders
Rohan Davis
Extras

Total

Bowler

Dwayne Brangman

Lovintz Tota

Chris Dailey

Koshun Lightbourne-Simmons
Denar Johnson

Sherwin Jones

Scorers: K Romaine & Z Wilson
Umpires: Alex Knight & Steven Douglas

Western Stars v Devonshire Rec.
T20 2020, St. David's Cricket Club, 19 July 2020 12:00

Devonshire Rec.

How Out

b Rohan Davis

¢ Phillip Thomas b Seth Campbell
b Rohan Davis

b Rohan Davis

¢ J Manders b Phillip Thomas

b Phillip Thomas

¢ Swayne Campbell b Dante Wellman
b Khiry Furbert

¢ Phillip Thomas b Khiry Furbert
not out

not out

(Ib 6w 5)

9 wickets, 20 overs
FOW  Over
6-54 122
7-60 134
8-75 154
9-95 194

Western Stars

How Out
not out
not out
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
(b2, w15)
0 wickets, 11.5 overs

Batsman
Chris Dailey
Mike Levon

Sanjay Sinanon

Toss: Devonshire Rec. (Bat)

R B M 0s 4s
2 6 18 4 0
0 5 25 5 0
0 1 1 1 0
2 6 12 0
8 21 34 13 0
33 30 34 14 2
7 10 12 7 1
27 30 30 21 0
3 6 10 3 0
2 3 16 0
0o 2 2 2 0

95 120 99 75 3

Koshun Lightbourne-Simmons
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RO W nb w O0s d4s
14 1 0o 2 17 1
15 3 0 0 14 1
2 2 0 0 M1 0
16 1 0 0 M 1
18 2 0 3 13 0

4 0 0 0 9 0

R B M 0s 4s
37 30 57 1 4
45 40 57 18 7
17
99 70 57 29 M

R W nb w 0s 4s
17 0 0 6 5 1
9 0 0 7 5 0
23 0 0O 0 4 5
%6 0 0 2 5 2

9 0 0 0 6 1
3 0 0 0 4 2

6s S/R
0 333
0.0
0.0
333
38.1
110.0
70.0
90.0
50.0
66.7
0.0
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6s E/R
35
38
55
53
6.0
2.0
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Western Stars v Devonshire Rec. Toss: Devonshire Rec. (Bat)

T20 2020, St. David's Cricket Club, 19 July 2020 12:00
Western Stars won by 10 wickets

Innings 1
56  Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 18 runs, 4 wickets
112 Devonshire Rec.: 50 runs in 11.2 overs, 62 minutes, 7 extras

Innings 2

46 1st Wicket: 50 runs in 42 balls, 26 minutes, R Tyrrell 24 (13), ) Manders 13 (16), 14 extras
46  Western Stars: 50 runs in 5.0 overs, 26 minutes, 14 extras
58  Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 58 runs, 0 wickets

ot
Scorers: K Romaine & Z Wilson PLAY-CRICKET &
Umpires: Alex Knight & Steven Douglas o



